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1 48 10000 9150 1 GARCIA MORENO, MARTA C.D. TRIATLON SERRANIA DE RONDA G20-24F 24 0 10000 9150
2 61 10000 8672 1 BURGAYA NOGALES, MARINA SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK G20-24F

3 97 10000 7763 1 CHAPARRO MARTíNEZ LAURA XTEAM G20-24F 274 6:13:21 10000 7763
4 84 8834 8082 1 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G20-24F 61 0 8834 8082
5 106 8337 7628 1 MOYA CONTRERAS, CRISTINA TUTRIATLON.COM G20-24F 75 0 8337 7628
6 109 8278 7574 1 RODRíGUEZ PIOTE, ELENA CDE CLUB TRIATLÓN ATLETI G20-24F 77 0 8278 7574
1 2 29555 26829 3 DE LA TORRE PAREDES, CRISTINA CDUPV TRIATLÓ G25-29F 34 0 9956 8909 20 5:14:09 9599 9124
2 12 19831 17023 2 RODRIGUEZ COBACHO, CONCEPCION A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G25-29F 40 0 9831 8797
3 32 10000 9505 1 MALLOL SOLER MILOS URBIKO TT BASAU G25-29F 15 5:01:34 10000 9505
4 38 10000 9341 1 ROSELLO PRATS CRISTINA MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G25-29F 112 5:10:18 10000 9341
5 55 10000 8948 1 HERVàS MARTíN, MARINA L ALCÚDIA TRIATLÓ G25-29F 32 0 10000 8948
6 76 9960 8194 1 JIMENEZ CHILLARON, LORENA TRAGALEGUAS.ORG G25-29F

7 42 9899 9247 1 VICENT VIDAL MAR NO FEDERADO G25-29F 122 5:13:28 9899 9247
8 87 9741 8013 1 LUJAN GUERRERO, LIBERTAD A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G25-29F

9 65 9598 8589 1 MOROS PITARCH, CHANTAL CLUB TRIATLÓ VILA-REAL G25-29F 46 0 9598 8589
10 94 8722 7805 1 LUQUE TORRES, PAZ C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G25-29F 69 0 8722 7805
11 94 8722 7805 1 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, VALERIA C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G25-29F 68 0 8722 7805
12 111 8434 7547 1 TORRECILLAS ESCRIBANO, SUNNA 3XVLC G25-29F 78 0 8434 7547
13 96 8185 7780 1 SALINAS GARCÍA ELIA CDE KÁLAMOS G25-29F 37 6:08:27 8185 7780
14 115 7896 7505 1 RODRIGUEZ MONTOYA ANGELA C.T. +KRUNNERS CEUR 24 G25-29F 43 6:21:56 7896 7505
15 20 7795 10000 1 YMBERN JIMENEZ, Anna C.a. Xaloc G25-29F 16 5:57:19 7795 10000
1 8 20000 18105 2 PEREZ JORDA, RAQUEL MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G30-34F

2 25 10000 9899 1 VILLAR ZAMUZ,MAR TRINORTH-NOGASA G30-34F 2 5:17:08 10000 9899
3 28 10000 9732 1 REGUILLO MORENO, ALBA C.D.B. TRIATLÓN ALCÁZAR- G30-34F 8 0 10000 9732
4 36 10000 9350 1 MARUNY PEREZ ANA BELEN C.T. ARENA ALICANTE G30-34F 16 5:06:35 10000 9350
5 74 10000 8368 1 CASTRO LOPEZ, GEMA NO FEDERADO G30-34F 3 5:40:22 10000 8368
6 110 10000 7553 1 MOLLA AGULLO EVA NO FEDERADO G30-34F 283 6:23:45 10000 7553

7 40 9576 9319 1 DE VILLALONGA ZAFORTEZA, FRANCISCA DUET-TRI&BIKES G30-34F 19 0 9576 9319
8 89 9499 7949 1 GARCIA NAVARRO, BEGOÑA NO FEDERADO G30-34F 4 5:58:19 9499 7949
9 47 9428 9176 1 ZARAGOZA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT C.N. MATARO G30-34F 23 0 9428 9176

10 52 9294 9045 1 MARISCAL PAISAN, SARA CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS G30-34F 28 0 9294 9045
11 54 9261 9013 1 TENT ALONSO, PAULA TRIATLO CARCAIXENT G30-34F 30 0 9261 9013
12 67 9105 8513 1 SAITTA PAOLA TRICANET DE BERENGUER G30-34F 26 5:36:43 9105 8513
13 58 9092 8848 1 RODRIGUEZ GUELL, IRENE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES G30-34F 37 0 9092 8848
14 70 9033 8446 1 NEBREDA ZUBELDIA CARLA C.T. ARENA ALICANTE G30-34F 27 5:39:24 9033 8446
15 72 9001 8415 1 CANTERO GANGOITI VERONICA GETXO TRIATLOI TALDEA G30-34F 29 5:40:37 9001 8415
16 60 8923 8684 1 MOLLA TORMO, MARIA CARMEN CLUB TRIATLÓ ONTINYENT G30-34F 41 0 8923 8684
17 20 8827 10000 1 SANCHEZ ALAMO, Susana Nfoque Race Team G30-34F 7 5:15:31 8827 10000
18 77 8763 8193 1 PASTOR CARDENAL MARINA C.T. ARENA ALICANTE G30-34F 33 5:49:52 8763 8193
19 88 8695 7991 1 ATANASIO TOMAS, LUCIA POBLATS MARITIMS TRIATLÓ G30-34F

20 71 8648 8416 1 PASCUAL BENLLIURE, ANA ENJOY-UP! CLUB TRIATLÓN G30-34F 49 0 8648 8416
21 99 8422 7739 1 MOMPO GARCIA, ROCIO NO FEDERADO G30-34F

22 78 8411 8185 1 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA POBLATS MARITIMS TRIATLÓ G30-34F 56 0 8411 8185
23 81 8365 8141 1 COMPANY, IRENE DUET-TRI&BIKES G30-34F 58 0 8365 8141
24 123 8354 6991 1 TOLEDO, NOELIA NO FEDERADO G30-34F 5 6:47:27 8354 6991
25 82 8348 8124 1 RUIZ NOGUES, Mª ORETO CLUB TRIATLÓ GUADASSUAR G30-34F 59 0 8348 8124
26 83 8332 8108 1 ATANASIO TOMAS, LUCIA POBLATS MARITIMS TRIATLÓ G30-34F 60 0 8332 8108
27 86 8238 8017 1 ROJAS LUQUE, CRISTINA C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G30-34F 62 0 8238 8017
28 41 8215 9307 1 GALLARDO POVEDA, Leyre C.n.petrer Carpinteria Metalic G30-34F 13 5:39:01 8215 9307
29 43 8157 9240 1 HERNANDEZ ISMAN, Ines Marlins Triatlon Madrid G30-34F 14 5:41:27 8157 9240
30 107 8126 7598 1 MARTINEZ ALBALATE CHUS NO FEDERADO G30-34F 39 6:17:17 8126 7598
31 122 7301 7105 1 CUENCA DELGADO, VERONICA R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE G30-34F 84 0 7301 7105
1 9 19443 17720 2 VERDEJO MUÑOZ, MARIOLA C.D. SEMAR ELITE TRI G35-39F 29 0 10000 9038
2 11 18965 17278 2 RODENAS MARCO AMPARO TRIESPORT ROQUETTE G35-39F 47 0 9448 8539 23 5:28:00 9518 8739
3 19 18393 15324 2 HERRERA PEREZ, LAURA C.A. CORRELIANA G35-39F 76 0 8393 7585
4 15 17527 16271 2 SANCHEZ ORTUÑO MAR CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIASPE G35-39F 254 5:59:34 8585 8061 31 5:49:08 8942 8210
5 29 10000 9634 1 OSA LARRUZEA,IOANA ONDARRUKO KOAXI S CONCEPT T.T. G35-39F 4 5:25:51 10000 9634
6 34 10000 9389 1 VAN DEN BROECK, INGE NO FEDERADO G35-39F 107 5:08:42 10000 9389
7 45 10000 9195 1 SIERRA BARROSO, MARIA JESUS C.D. SOHAIL TRIATLON G35-39F

8 46 10000 9182 1 BASCON OSUNA Mª DOLORES URBIKO TT BASAU G35-39F 18 5:12:11 10000 9182
9 56 9882 8931 1 PARRONDO DOBARRO, COVADONGA R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE G35-39F 33 0 9882 8931

10 63 9539 8621 1 RUBIO LUIS, MARIA TERESA A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G35-39F 43 0 9539 8621
11 72 9165 8415 1 GANDARIAS OLEAGA SUSANA GETXO TRIATLOI TALDEA G35-39F 28 5:40:37 9165 8415
12 69 9027 8476 1 CLAUDIA GUILLEM LUZ NO FEDERADO G35-39F 216 5:41:59 9027 8476
13 80 9015 8148 1 JORDA JORCAS, ANA 3XVLC G35-39F 57 0 9015 8148
14 20 8951 10000 1 ANSELMO, Veronique C.d.ciclista Vibike G35-39F 5 5:11:09 8951 10000
15 90 8792 7946 1 MARTINEZ MAROTO, MARIA JOSE INDEPENDIENTE G35-39F 63 0 8792 7946
16 27 8739 9763 1 GOMEZ VENDRELL, Nuria Tricam - Villaviciosa G35-39F 8 5:18:42 8739 9763
17 93 8642 7810 1 IZQUIERDO ROSSELLó, LOLA DUET-TRI&BIKES G35-39F 67 0 8642 7810
18 30 8582 9588 1 PLAZA ROMERO, Aitziber K0  Triatloi Taldea G35-39F 9 5:24:32 8582 9588
19 31 8564 9567 1 TECLES DOÑATE, Esperanza C.n.petrer Carpinteria Metalic G35-39F 10 5:25:14 8564 9567
20 33 8497 9493 1 BARRAGAN CANALES, Noelia Union Atletica Coslada G35-39F 11 5:27:47 8497 9493
21 103 8491 7674 1 MIñAMBRES HERRáIZ, REBECA TRIVU G35-39F 73 0 8491 7674
22 100 8421 7732 1 URIBE ARCE VERONICA URBIKO TT BASAU G35-39F 38 6:10:42 8421 7732

23 104 8337 7666 1 MARQUIJANO BRUNEL, TAMARA IRANTZU C.T. +KRUNNERS CEUR 24 G35-39F

24 116 8213 7423 1 BENITEZ RANGEL, IVANA C.D. BIKILA G35-39F 80 0 8213 7423
25 53 8091 9039 1 RAMIREZ CORCOLES, Pilar Arcos Triatlon Albacete G35-39F 15 5:44:13 8091 9039
26 118 8040 7382 1 MARTINEZ REBOLLO MYRIAM C.D.E. ESCUELA TRIATLON LA SAGRA G35-39F 44 6:28:18 8040 7382
27 125 7616 6883 1 LLORENS BLASCO, ANDREA TRIVU G35-39F 85 0 7616 6883
28 127 7591 6860 1 BARRERA BARBERÁ, MARÍA DOLORES TEAM 3FDC G35-39F 87 0 7591 6860
29 124 7587 6966 1 FERRA NAVARRO EVA TRIESPORT ROQUETTE G35-39F 45 6:51:28 7587 6966
30 129 6550 5920 1 FRUTOS GOMEZ, ANA A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G35-39F 89 0 6550 5920
1 3 29028 26580 3 MOLNáR, KRISZTINA TRI.NET G40-44F 17 5:10:14 10000 9240
2 4 27304 25000 3 BAELLO VIDAL, ROSER C.A. CORRELIANA G40-44F 24 5:36:20 9224 8523
3 6 18866 19166 2 MADRID ALMENAS Mª DOLORES TRIATLON OLYMPIC G40-44F 6 5:11:20 8946 10000 19 5:12:44 9920 9166
4 10 18794 17473 2 VILLANUEVA VAZQUEZ OLGA TRISPORT GETAFE G40-44F 45 0 9188 8598 22 5:22:58 9606 8875
5 14 17868 16599 2 ORGEIRA SANTOS, EVA R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE G40-44F 42 0 9231 8638
6 16 17294 16066 2 NARANJO CUETO, ANA BELEN CDE CLUB TRIATLÓN ATLETI G40-44F 50 0 8947 8373

7 26 10000 9869 1 CARRASCO TAVERO, MARIA  REMEDIOS ABSOLUT SPORT G40-44F 6 4:48:37 10000 9869
8 35 10000 9358 1 MOLA GIBERT, REGINA ANNA C.N. MATARO G40-44F 16 0 10000 9358
9 44 10000 9217 1 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX G40-44F

10 121 10000 7192 1 MIGUEZ LOPEZ,NATALIA TRISADA G40-44F 5 7:16:30 10000 7192
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11 37 9983 9342 1 RIBALTA FERRER, EVA C.A. IGUALADA G40-44F 18 0 9983 9342
12 51 9801 9056 1 ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ NURIA URBIKO TT BASAU G40-44F 21 5:16:31 9801 9056
13 49 9704 9081 1 VARONA DIAZ, RUTH AUTOGRUAS TINLOHI CD CICLISTA PISUERGA G40-44F 26 0 9704 9081
14 64 9348 8617 1 SÁNCHEZ VERA, MARÍA NOELIA PASICO A PASICO G40-44F

15 66 9217 8516 1 PRESTAMERO BEZARES AINHOA INDEPENDIENTE G40-44F 25 5:36:36 9217 8516
16 50 9178 9058 1 GOMEZ, RUTH CLUB TRIATLóN MORALZARZAL G40-44F 7 5:14:27 9178 9058

17 85 8742 8077 1 GARCIA MARTIN-VIVEROS MARIA DOLORES CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIASPE G40-44F 34 5:54:52 8742 8077
18 91 8581 7928 1 BALIBREA MELERO KETY TRI.NET G40-44F 35 6:01:32 8581 7928
19 92 8377 7839 1 LOPEZ MATILLA, NIEVES CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS G40-44F 65 0 8377 7839
20 39 8348 9331 1 FERNANDEZ LORES, Maria C.t. Villanueva De La Cañada G40-44F 12 5:33:39 8348 9331
21 98 8285 7753 1 SALVADOR LLADO, LAIA C.N. MATARO G40-44F 70 0 8285 7753
22 102 8220 7692 1 BARROETA GARCIA, AMAYA CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS G40-44F 72 0 8220 7692
23 108 8199 7576 1 ROMERO ANTÓN MARÍA ROSA URBIKO TT BASAU G40-44F 40 6:18:22 8199 7576
24 112 8166 7545 1 MADRID GARCIA ARANTXA TRIATHLON PHOENIX G40-44F 41 6:19:54 8166 7545
25 113 8058 7541 1 VICENS ALCARAZ, ISA C.A. CORRELIANA G40-44F 79 0 8058 7541
26 116 7932 7423 1 BENíTEZ RANGEL, VANESA C.D. BIKILA G40-44F 81 0 7932 7423
27 119 7832 7329 1 VELASCO EREÑO, NEREA GASTEIZKO BULLETVAN T.K.T. G40-44F 82 0 7832 7329
28 79 7315 8177 1 PONCE DE LEON ROMERO, Laura Triatlon Claveria Mostoles G40-44F 18 6:20:44 7315 8177
29 128 7186 6724 1 PEREZ ALFARO, LAURA A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G40-44F 88 0 7186 6724
1 1 38719 32145 4 FUSTER MESTRE, ANA MARIA CLUB TRIATLÓ GANDIA G45-49F 9 5:39:21 9887 8393 64 0 8833 7864
2 5 28434 24589 3 GIMENEZ PRATS SILVIA CLUB TRIATLÓ GANDIA G45-49F 51 0 9343 8318 251 5:59:05 9314 8072 32 5:49:36 9778 8199
3 13 19309 16673 2 REYES PERELLó MARíA JOSé MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G45-49F 52 0 9309 8288 30 5:41:50 10000 8385
4 62 10000 8667 1 MANSILLA BELLVIS ROSA NO FEDERADO G45-49F 188 5:34:26 10000 8667
5 68 10000 8490 1 JIMENEZ PEINADO, ISABEL C.T. GUADALAJARA- G45-49F 8 5:35:30 10000 8490
6 57 10000 8903 1 ROMÁN BERNET, SUSANA FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON G45-49F 35 0 10000 8903
7 114 8970 7522 1 VOS MANUELA MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID G45-49F 42 6:21:04 8970 7522
8 20 7769 10000 1 RAMOS GONZALEZ, Gema Trimad G45-49F 17 5:58:29 7769 10000
1 18 19323 15714 2 ZAPATA DOMINGUEZ, Mº ISABEL A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G50-54F 54 0 9323 8218
2 17 18893 15753 2 TRUEMAN JANE A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G50-54F 66 0 8893 7839 36 6:02:12 10000 7914
3 59 10000 8815 1 MAGEM PRAT, MERCE C.N. REUS PLOMS G50-54F 39 0 10000 8815
4 75 9339 8232 1 BOSCH CAMPRECIOS, ANGELS CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDA G50-54F 53 0 9339 8232
5 101 8730 7695 1 GIMENO ROBLES, MARTA TRIPUÇOL G50-54F 71 0 8730 7695
6 105 8659 7633 1 LLOPIS PASTOR, ALICIA CLUB TRIATLÓ ONTINYENT G50-54F 74 0 8659 7633
7 120 8205 7233 1 TORRES MORERA, MARIA ANGELES C.D. TRIAT-ALANDALUS G50-54F 83 0 8205 7233
8 126 7785 6862 1 MAYOL TRAPERO, MALEN DUET-TRI&BIKES G50-54F 86 0 7785 6862
9 20 6923 10000 1 BRENNINKMEIJER, Tiffany Independiente G50-54F 19 6:42:19 6923 10000
1 7 20000 18375 2 MCKINNON, MAXINE MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G55-59F 22 0 10000 9246



PUESTO 
GGEE

PUESTO 
GENERAL 

GGEE

PUNTOS 
GGEE

PUNTOS 
GENERAL 

GGEE
PRUEBAS NOMBRE CLUB GRUPO

1 48 10000 9150 1 GARCIA MORENO, MARTA C.D. TRIATLON SERRANIA DE RONDA G20-24F

2 61 10000 8672 1 BURGAYA NOGALES, MARINA SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK G20-24F

3 97 10000 7763 1 CHAPARRO MARTíNEZ LAURA XTEAM G20-24F

4 84 8834 8082 1 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G20-24F

5 106 8337 7628 1 MOYA CONTRERAS, CRISTINA TUTRIATLON.COM G20-24F

6 109 8278 7574 1 RODRíGUEZ PIOTE, ELENA CDE CLUB TRIATLÓN ATLETI G20-24F

1 2 29555 26829 3 DE LA TORRE PAREDES, CRISTINA CDUPV TRIATLÓ G25-29F

2 12 19831 17023 2 RODRIGUEZ COBACHO, CONCEPCION A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G25-29F

3 32 10000 9505 1 MALLOL SOLER MILOS URBIKO TT BASAU G25-29F

4 38 10000 9341 1 ROSELLO PRATS CRISTINA MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G25-29F

5 55 10000 8948 1 HERVàS MARTíN, MARINA L ALCÚDIA TRIATLÓ G25-29F

6 76 9960 8194 1 JIMENEZ CHILLARON, LORENA TRAGALEGUAS.ORG G25-29F

7 42 9899 9247 1 VICENT VIDAL MAR NO FEDERADO G25-29F

8 87 9741 8013 1 LUJAN GUERRERO, LIBERTAD A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G25-29F

9 65 9598 8589 1 MOROS PITARCH, CHANTAL CLUB TRIATLÓ VILA-REAL G25-29F

10 94 8722 7805 1 LUQUE TORRES, PAZ C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G25-29F

11 94 8722 7805 1 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, VALERIA C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G25-29F

12 111 8434 7547 1 TORRECILLAS ESCRIBANO, SUNNA 3XVLC G25-29F

13 96 8185 7780 1 SALINAS GARCÍA ELIA CDE KÁLAMOS G25-29F

14 115 7896 7505 1 RODRIGUEZ MONTOYA ANGELA C.T. +KRUNNERS CEUR 24 G25-29F

15 20 7795 10000 1 YMBERN JIMENEZ, Anna C.a. Xaloc G25-29F

1 8 20000 18105 2 PEREZ JORDA, RAQUEL MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G30-34F

2 25 10000 9899 1 VILLAR ZAMUZ,MAR TRINORTH-NOGASA G30-34F

3 28 10000 9732 1 REGUILLO MORENO, ALBA C.D.B. TRIATLÓN ALCÁZAR- G30-34F

4 36 10000 9350 1 MARUNY PEREZ ANA BELEN C.T. ARENA ALICANTE G30-34F

5 74 10000 8368 1 CASTRO LOPEZ, GEMA NO FEDERADO G30-34F

6 110 10000 7553 1 MOLLA AGULLO EVA NO FEDERADO G30-34F

7 40 9576 9319 1 DE VILLALONGA ZAFORTEZA, FRANCISCA DUET-TRI&BIKES G30-34F

8 89 9499 7949 1 GARCIA NAVARRO, BEGOÑA NO FEDERADO G30-34F

9 47 9428 9176 1 ZARAGOZA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT C.N. MATARO G30-34F

10 52 9294 9045 1 MARISCAL PAISAN, SARA CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS G30-34F

11 54 9261 9013 1 TENT ALONSO, PAULA TRIATLO CARCAIXENT G30-34F

12 67 9105 8513 1 SAITTA PAOLA TRICANET DE BERENGUER G30-34F

13 58 9092 8848 1 RODRIGUEZ GUELL, IRENE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES G30-34F

14 70 9033 8446 1 NEBREDA ZUBELDIA CARLA C.T. ARENA ALICANTE G30-34F

15 72 9001 8415 1 CANTERO GANGOITI VERONICA GETXO TRIATLOI TALDEA G30-34F

16 60 8923 8684 1 MOLLA TORMO, MARIA CARMEN CLUB TRIATLÓ ONTINYENT G30-34F

17 20 8827 10000 1 SANCHEZ ALAMO, Susana Nfoque Race Team G30-34F

18 77 8763 8193 1 PASTOR CARDENAL MARINA C.T. ARENA ALICANTE G30-34F

19 88 8695 7991 1 ATANASIO TOMAS, LUCIA POBLATS MARITIMS TRIATLÓ G30-34F

20 71 8648 8416 1 PASCUAL BENLLIURE, ANA ENJOY-UP! CLUB TRIATLÓN G30-34F

21 99 8422 7739 1 MOMPO GARCIA, ROCIO NO FEDERADO G30-34F

22 78 8411 8185 1 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA POBLATS MARITIMS TRIATLÓ G30-34F

23 81 8365 8141 1 COMPANY, IRENE DUET-TRI&BIKES G30-34F

24 123 8354 6991 1 TOLEDO, NOELIA NO FEDERADO G30-34F

25 82 8348 8124 1 RUIZ NOGUES, Mª ORETO CLUB TRIATLÓ GUADASSUAR G30-34F

26 83 8332 8108 1 ATANASIO TOMAS, LUCIA POBLATS MARITIMS TRIATLÓ G30-34F

27 86 8238 8017 1 ROJAS LUQUE, CRISTINA C.T. A CORRE-CUITA G30-34F

28 41 8215 9307 1 GALLARDO POVEDA, Leyre C.n.petrer Carpinteria Metalic G30-34F

29 43 8157 9240 1 HERNANDEZ ISMAN, Ines Marlins Triatlon Madrid G30-34F

30 107 8126 7598 1 MARTINEZ ALBALATE CHUS NO FEDERADO G30-34F

31 122 7301 7105 1 CUENCA DELGADO, VERONICA R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE G30-34F

1 9 19443 17720 2 VERDEJO MUÑOZ, MARIOLA C.D. SEMAR ELITE TRI G35-39F

2 11 18965 17278 2 RODENAS MARCO AMPARO TRIESPORT ROQUETTE G35-39F

3 19 18393 15324 2 HERRERA PEREZ, LAURA C.A. CORRELIANA G35-39F

4 15 17527 16271 2 SANCHEZ ORTUÑO MAR CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIASPE G35-39F

5 29 10000 9634 1 OSA LARRUZEA,IOANA ONDARRUKO KOAXI S CONCEPT T.T. G35-39F

6 34 10000 9389 1 VAN DEN BROECK, INGE NO FEDERADO G35-39F

7 45 10000 9195 1 SIERRA BARROSO, MARIA JESUS C.D. SOHAIL TRIATLON G35-39F

8 46 10000 9182 1 BASCON OSUNA Mª DOLORES URBIKO TT BASAU G35-39F

9 56 9882 8931 1 PARRONDO DOBARRO, COVADONGA R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE G35-39F

10 63 9539 8621 1 RUBIO LUIS, MARIA TERESA A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G35-39F

11 72 9165 8415 1 GANDARIAS OLEAGA SUSANA GETXO TRIATLOI TALDEA G35-39F

12 69 9027 8476 1 CLAUDIA GUILLEM LUZ NO FEDERADO G35-39F

13 80 9015 8148 1 JORDA JORCAS, ANA 3XVLC G35-39F

14 20 8951 10000 1 ANSELMO, Veronique C.d.ciclista Vibike G35-39F

15 90 8792 7946 1 MARTINEZ MAROTO, MARIA JOSE INDEPENDIENTE G35-39F

16 27 8739 9763 1 GOMEZ VENDRELL, Nuria Tricam - Villaviciosa G35-39F

17 93 8642 7810 1 IZQUIERDO ROSSELLó, LOLA DUET-TRI&BIKES G35-39F

18 30 8582 9588 1 PLAZA ROMERO, Aitziber K0  Triatloi Taldea G35-39F

19 31 8564 9567 1 TECLES DOÑATE, Esperanza C.n.petrer Carpinteria Metalic G35-39F

20 33 8497 9493 1 BARRAGAN CANALES, Noelia Union Atletica Coslada G35-39F

21 103 8491 7674 1 MIñAMBRES HERRáIZ, REBECA TRIVU G35-39F

22 100 8421 7732 1 URIBE ARCE VERONICA URBIKO TT BASAU G35-39F

23 104 8337 7666 1 MARQUIJANO BRUNEL, TAMARA IRANTZU C.T. +KRUNNERS CEUR 24 G35-39F

24 116 8213 7423 1 BENITEZ RANGEL, IVANA C.D. BIKILA G35-39F

25 53 8091 9039 1 RAMIREZ CORCOLES, Pilar Arcos Triatlon Albacete G35-39F

26 118 8040 7382 1 MARTINEZ REBOLLO MYRIAM C.D.E. ESCUELA TRIATLON LA SAGRA G35-39F

27 125 7616 6883 1 LLORENS BLASCO, ANDREA TRIVU G35-39F

28 127 7591 6860 1 BARRERA BARBERÁ, MARÍA DOLORES TEAM 3FDC G35-39F

29 124 7587 6966 1 FERRA NAVARRO EVA TRIESPORT ROQUETTE G35-39F

30 129 6550 5920 1 FRUTOS GOMEZ, ANA A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G35-39F

1 3 29028 26580 3 MOLNáR, KRISZTINA TRI.NET G40-44F

2 4 27304 25000 3 BAELLO VIDAL, ROSER C.A. CORRELIANA G40-44F

3 6 18866 19166 2 MADRID ALMENAS Mª DOLORES TRIATLON OLYMPIC G40-44F

4 10 18794 17473 2 VILLANUEVA VAZQUEZ OLGA TRISPORT GETAFE G40-44F

5 14 17868 16599 2 ORGEIRA SANTOS, EVA R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE G40-44F

6 16 17294 16066 2 NARANJO CUETO, ANA BELEN CDE CLUB TRIATLÓN ATLETI G40-44F

7 26 10000 9869 1 CARRASCO TAVERO, MARIA  REMEDIOS ABSOLUT SPORT G40-44F

8 35 10000 9358 1 MOLA GIBERT, REGINA ANNA C.N. MATARO G40-44F

9 44 10000 9217 1 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX G40-44F

10 121 10000 7192 1 MIGUEZ LOPEZ,NATALIA TRISADA G40-44F

NO DRAFTING SERIES powered by Etixx 2.015 - 8ª JORNADA

PUESTO TIEMPO
PUNTOS 

GGEE

PUNTOS 
GENERAL 

GGEE
PUESTO TIEMPO

PUNTOS 
GGEE

PUNTOS 
GENERAL 

GGEE

21 4:33:23 10000 8672

5 3:24:07 10000 8796
24 4:48:11 10000 8226

25 4:49:20 9960 8194

26 4:55:51 9741 8013

16 4:25:55 10000 8915 3 3:15:23 10000 9190

8 3:44:42 8695 7991

10 3:52:00 8422 7739

20 4:33:03 9443 8682

9 3:52:00 10000 7739

12 4:17:50 10000 9195

30 5:09:15 8337 7666

23 4:44:54 9028 8321 4 3:19:04 10000 9020
28 4:59:12 8596 7924 6 3:29:54 9484 8554

27 4:57:47 8637 7961
29 5:08:10 8346 7693

11 4:17:12 10000 9217

ORIHUELA 90.0 BANYERES 55.5



NO DRAFTING SERIES powered by Etixx 2.015 - 8ª JORNADA

11 37 9983 9342 1 RIBALTA FERRER, EVA C.A. IGUALADA G40-44F

12 51 9801 9056 1 ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ NURIA URBIKO TT BASAU G40-44F

13 49 9704 9081 1 VARONA DIAZ, RUTH AUTOGRUAS TINLOHI CD CICLISTA PISUERGA G40-44F

14 64 9348 8617 1 SÁNCHEZ VERA, MARÍA NOELIA PASICO A PASICO G40-44F

15 66 9217 8516 1 PRESTAMERO BEZARES AINHOA INDEPENDIENTE G40-44F

16 50 9178 9058 1 GOMEZ, RUTH CLUB TRIATLóN MORALZARZAL G40-44F

17 85 8742 8077 1 GARCIA MARTIN-VIVEROS MARIA DOLORES CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIASPE G40-44F

18 91 8581 7928 1 BALIBREA MELERO KETY TRI.NET G40-44F

19 92 8377 7839 1 LOPEZ MATILLA, NIEVES CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS G40-44F

20 39 8348 9331 1 FERNANDEZ LORES, Maria C.t. Villanueva De La Cañada G40-44F

21 98 8285 7753 1 SALVADOR LLADO, LAIA C.N. MATARO G40-44F

22 102 8220 7692 1 BARROETA GARCIA, AMAYA CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS G40-44F

23 108 8199 7576 1 ROMERO ANTÓN MARÍA ROSA URBIKO TT BASAU G40-44F

24 112 8166 7545 1 MADRID GARCIA ARANTXA TRIATHLON PHOENIX G40-44F

25 113 8058 7541 1 VICENS ALCARAZ, ISA C.A. CORRELIANA G40-44F

26 116 7932 7423 1 BENíTEZ RANGEL, VANESA C.D. BIKILA G40-44F

27 119 7832 7329 1 VELASCO EREÑO, NEREA GASTEIZKO BULLETVAN T.K.T. G40-44F

28 79 7315 8177 1 PONCE DE LEON ROMERO, Laura Triatlon Claveria Mostoles G40-44F

29 128 7186 6724 1 PEREZ ALFARO, LAURA A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G40-44F

1 1 38719 32145 4 FUSTER MESTRE, ANA MARIA CLUB TRIATLÓ GANDIA G45-49F

2 5 28434 24589 3 GIMENEZ PRATS SILVIA CLUB TRIATLÓ GANDIA G45-49F

3 13 19309 16673 2 REYES PERELLó MARíA JOSé MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G45-49F

4 62 10000 8667 1 MANSILLA BELLVIS ROSA NO FEDERADO G45-49F

5 68 10000 8490 1 JIMENEZ PEINADO, ISABEL C.T. GUADALAJARA- G45-49F

6 57 10000 8903 1 ROMÁN BERNET, SUSANA FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON G45-49F

7 114 8970 7522 1 VOS MANUELA MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID G45-49F

8 20 7769 10000 1 RAMOS GONZALEZ, Gema Trimad G45-49F

1 18 19323 15714 2 ZAPATA DOMINGUEZ, Mº ISABEL A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G50-54F

2 17 18893 15753 2 TRUEMAN JANE A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS G50-54F

3 59 10000 8815 1 MAGEM PRAT, MERCE C.N. REUS PLOMS G50-54F

4 75 9339 8232 1 BOSCH CAMPRECIOS, ANGELS CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDA G50-54F

5 101 8730 7695 1 GIMENO ROBLES, MARTA TRIPUÇOL G50-54F

6 105 8659 7633 1 LLOPIS PASTOR, ALICIA CLUB TRIATLÓ ONTINYENT G50-54F

7 120 8205 7233 1 TORRES MORERA, MARIA ANGELES C.D. TRIAT-ALANDALUS G50-54F

8 126 7785 6862 1 MAYOL TRAPERO, MALEN DUET-TRI&BIKES G50-54F

9 20 6923 10000 1 BRENNINKMEIJER, Tiffany Independiente G50-54F

1 7 20000 18375 2 MCKINNON, MAXINE MORTES BIKES-VRP ELECTRIC-CLUB TRIATLÓ SUECA G55-59F

ORIHUELA 90.0 BANYERES 55.5

22 4:35:08 9348 8617

31 5:13:25 10000 7564 7 3:35:42 10000 8324

32 5:16:16 10000 7496

13 4:19:41 10000 9129


